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Current Use of Any Tobacco Product by Gender 
 
Current Use (Use of Any Tobacco Product) 
(Used in at least 1 of the past 30 days) 

 
 
Ø Overall, the prevalence of current use of any tobacco product is higher for males than 

females among both Tennessee middle and high school students. 

 
 
 

                    Male  Female                     Male  Female
       Middle School            High School

10

20

30

40

50

18%

w
ei

gh
te

d 
pe

rc
en

t

24%

49%

39%

60


	Contents     Back     Forward: Contents     Back     Forward


